AlA: Caroline Springs Senior Campus

Year Six
2025

25 156 06 B

ALL ORDERS TO BE COMPLETED ONLINE
at

www.campion.com.au

using "H3Q8" as your code

by
Friday 13th December 2024

PREPACKAGED DELIVERY SERVICE

All orders, placed by December 13 2024 will be Home Delivered at the flat rate of $12 and will be delivered by
24th January 2025.

Due to supply chain challenges, your delivery may arrive outside the original estimated delivery timeframe.

Orders can still be placed after the due date by visiting our website or Retail Service Centre. Full stock
availability cannot always be guaranteed for orders placed after the due date.

During late January to early February our Retail Service Centres encounter high volumes and you may
experience some queues and delays during this time. For the latest and up-to-date information on our store
trading hours and full terms & conditions, please visit our website at www.campion.com.au

C A M p | O N Your Retail Service Centre Contact Us

UCATION UNIT 8, 12 MAKLAND DRIVE DERRIMUT VIC 1300433982

A.B.N. 33 075%18 602 3026 help@campion.com.au




TICK THE BOX FOR THE ITEMS REQUIREDj

Description Price

ol

Location

TICK THE BOX FOR THE ITEMS REQUIREDj

Description

Price

ol

Location

Year Six

All items are required in the correct quantity (number). Exercise Books and Textbooks
need to be labelled. These items are to be brought to school on the first day and
labelled with student's name. No liquid paper permitted at school.

DIGITAL RESOURCES

Digital Resources Subscriptions are - $150 payable with the school fees in Term 1.

Laptop (Compulsory for 2025)

Retain from previous year or purchase as required
Specifications

Prefer Non-Apple devices (No iPADs)

(Windows Operating System)

Suggested Screen size 12" - 14"

Minimum 8GB of RAM

No SIM capability

Has at least one USB port

1 x Headphones Stereo Deluxe Lightweight with
Volume Control..........cocveeneirnirecneinniees

1 x USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS....... $14.05

ISLAMIC STUDIES

1 x | Love Islam Level 5 Textbook ..

$11.05

1 x 1 Love Islam Level 5 Workbook
INDIVIDUALS AND SOCIETIES

Provided by the teacher

LANGUAGE ACQUISITION
ARABIC

Provided by the teacher

LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

1 x Oxford AC Grammar Book 6 2E ............cccccccuvrun. $19.95
1 x On Two Feet and Wings [Abbas Kazerooni]............. $17.99
1 x Wonder [R. J. Palacio]..........ccoureureueereersrneniniineines $19.99
MATHEMATICS

1 x Oxford Maths Student and Assessment Book Yr6 ~ $28.95
Value Pack 3E [Various]..........coccrecrreneenemniecrecreenen.

1 x Maths Mate Red Yr 6 Workbook 5E [Wright]............ $16.40
1 x Maths Set - 5 Math Instruments.............cccovvvvvrvrnnne $6.70
SCIENCES

1 x Targeting Science Year 6 [Rebecca Johnson] ......... $21.95
DESIGN

Provided by the teacher

THE ARTS

1 x Visual Art Diary A4 110gsm 60 Sheet/120 Page
BIUE COVET ...t esssenens

1 x Pencil (HB) Copperplate

$10.30

. $0.55

1 x Pencil (2B) Copperplate

1 x Pencil (4B) Copperplate............c.coovvvervrrrveervsniinnn $0.55
1 x Pencil (6B) Copperplate ... $0.55
1 x Pencils-Coloured 36's Faber Classic Colour ............ $21.65
1 x Pen Felt Tip Triplus Fineliner Black..............ccccoe... $2.35

O P51464
) P52086

O P30947
O P30964

P06595
P09920
P08098

oo

[ | P33683

P07321
P55832

DD

[ | P36177

P51868

P56166
P56176
P56190
P56197
P58556
P56141

opoooupoD D

STATIONERY

PLEASE NOTE: ALL ITEMS SHOULD BE CLEARLY LABELLED WITH STUDENT NAME

NO LIQUID PAPER PERMITTED AT SCHOOL

1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve.................. $0.70
2 X Glue Stick 36gM .......ovvvieirereeeeeee s $4.60
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted ...........cocoeverrerirrinnnnns $7.70
1 x Markers Texta Nylorite TX200/12's Asstd/Cols ........ $3.15

2 x Pencil (HB) Copperplate.............coocneermeeneernecrneenenns
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ...........cccccovvvunienee
1 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium ...
2 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium.....................
2 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium............c.cccoeeeue
1 x Pen Fineliner Uni Pin 0.8 Black ...............

1 x Pencil Case 375x264mm 2 Zip Tartan Giant............
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear............cocoueneerrerrerriniens
1 x Sharpener Pencil Plastic Double Hole (HQ)....
1 x Scissors 130mm Maped Start Soft............ccccceuvvernnee

(For Science)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black
REFIlADIE ..o

(For Maths)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Blue
REFIlADIE ..o

$2.30

(For Language and Literature)

2 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Grey
REFIlADIE ..o

$4.60

(For Arabic)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Green
REFIlADIE ..o

$2.30

(For Islamic Studies & Quran)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Grey
REFIlADIE ..o

$2.30

(For Design)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Maroon
REFIlADIE ..o

$2.30

(For Individuals and Societies)

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Maroon
REFIlADIE ..o

EXERCISE BOOK PACK

$2.30

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

P55522
P55652
P50613
P55815
P56166
P56252
P56094
P56095
P56096
P56168
P56216
P56414
P56244
P50159

vbooobpboopbpbpbon

P50131

(N

[ P50670

[ P50561

[ P50671

[ P50561

[ P52205

[ P52205

Exercise Book Pack is compulsory and is to be purchased from Five
Senses Education directly. The order forms are available on the school

website.

Add Your Order

Value of Items Selected
Plus Home Delivery Charge - inc. GST
Estimated Amount to Pay

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.

25 L0156 06 B - AlA: Caroline Springs Senior Campus Year Six

Printed: Monday 28 October 2024 3:45 PM

(@ denotes price G.S.T. exempt)

V1 Page 2 of 2



