## **AIA: Caroline Springs Senior Campus**





# ALL ORDERS TO BE COMPLETED ONLINE at www.campion.com.au using "H3Q8" as your code

by Friday 13th December 2024

#### PREPACKAGED DELIVERY SERVICE

All orders, placed by December 13 2024 will be Home Delivered at the flat rate of \$12 and will be delivered by 24th January 2025.

Due to supply chain challenges, your delivery may arrive outside the original estimated delivery timeframe.

Orders can still be placed after the due date by visiting our website or Retail Service Centre. Full stock availability cannot always be guaranteed for orders placed after the due date.

During late January to early February our Retail Service Centres encounter high volumes and you may experience some queues and delays during this time. For the latest and up-to-date information on our store trading hours and full terms & conditions, please visit our website at www.campion.com.au



#### **Year Six**

All items are required in the correct quantity (number). Exercise Books and Textbooks need to be labelled. These items are to be brought to school on the first day and labelled with student's name. No liquid paper permitted at school.

#### **DIGITAL RESOURCES**

Digital Resources Subscriptions are - \$150 payable with the school fees in Term 1.

#### Laptop (Compulsory for 2025)

Retain from previous year or purchase as required

1 x Headphones Stereo Deluxe Lightweight with

Volume Control.....

#### **Specifications**

Prefer Non-Apple devices (No iPADs) (Windows Operating System) Suggested Screen size 12" - 14"

Minimum 8GB of RAM

No SIM capability

Has at least one USB port

1 x USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS ...... \$14.05

\$11.05

P52086

P51464

### **ISLAMIC STUDIES**

P30947 1 x I Love Islam Level 5 Workbook......\$16.00 P30964

#### INDIVIDUALS AND SOCIETIES

Provided by the teacher

#### LANGUAGE ACQUISITION

#### **ARABIC**

Provided by the teacher

#### LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

1 x Oxford AC Grammar Book 6 2E	\$19.95	5 🔲	P06595
1 x On Two Feet and Wings [Abbas Kazerooni]	\$17.99	6 🔲	P09920
1 x Wonder [R. J. Palacio]	\$19.99	7	P08098
MATHEMATICS			
1 x Oxford Maths Student and Assessment Book Yr6 Value Pack 3E [Various]	\$28.95	8 🔲	P33683
1 x Maths Mate Red Yr 6 Workbook 5E [Wright]	\$16.40	9 🔲	P07321
1 x Maths Set - 5 Math Instruments	\$6.70	10 🔲	P55832

#### **SCIENCES**

1 x Targeting Science Year 6 [Rebecca Johnson] ........ \$21.95 11 P36177

#### DESIGN

Provided by the teacher

THE ARTS		
1 x Visual Art Diary A4 110gsm 60 Sheet/120 Page \$10 Blue Cover	).30 12	P51868
1 x Pencil (HB) Copperplate\$0	).55 13	P56166
1 x Pencil (2B) Copperplate\$0	).55 14	P56176
1 x Pencil (4B) Copperplate\$0	).55 15	P56190
1 x Pencil (6B) Copperplate\$0	).55 16	P56197
1 x Pencils-Coloured 36's Faber Classic Colour \$21	1.65 17	P58556
1 x Pen Felt Tip Triplus Fineliner Black\$2	2.35 18	P56141

#### **STATIONERY**

PLEASE NOTE: ALL ITEMS SHOULD BE CLEARLY LABELLED WITH STUDENT NAME NO LIQUID PAPER PERMITTED AT SCHOOL

\$0.70 \$4.60 \$7.70	19 20		P55522 P55652
\$7.70			P55652
	21	_	1 00002
00.45	21		P50613
\$3.15	22		P55815
\$1.10	23		P56166
\$4.60	24		P56252
\$0.35	25		P56094
\$0.70	26		P56095
\$0.70	27		P56096
\$3.85	28		P56168
\$4.80	29		P56216
\$0.75	30		P56414
\$0.60	31		P56244
\$2.60	32		P50159
\$2.30	33		P50131
\$2.30	34		P50670
		_	
\$4.60	35		P50561
\$2.30	36		P50671
\$2.30	37		P50561
\$2.30	38		P52205
<b>60.00</b>	22	_	DECCC
\$2.30	39	Ш	P52205
	\$0.35 \$0.70 \$0.70 \$3.85 \$4.80 \$0.75 \$0.60 \$2.60 \$2.30 \$4.60 \$2.30	\$0.35	\$0.35

#### **EXERCISE BOOK PACK**

Exercise Book Pack is compulsory and is to be purchased from Five Senses Education directly. The order forms are available on the school website.

#### **Add Your Order**

Value of Items Selected Plus Home Delivery Charge - inc. GST Estimated Amount to Pay

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected. \_

\$12.00